

6

MACT 928/23

POMARAM (D.F) Vs. SURAJ

18.11.2024

Present : Sh. R K Jain, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Sahil and Pinki, LRs of R1 in person.

Amended memo of parties filed on behalf of petitioner.

IO is directed to make appear LRs of deceased Pinki in this case.

Put up for filing WS/legal offer on 24.01.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
18.11.2024